FASTENING SYSTEMS FOR FURNITURE SECTOR
30
WOOD SCREWS - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
Description
Application Screw for fastening of wooden, steel and PVC elements to timber
Type of
installation
This screw does require prior drilling

K-06100(X5) 6,0 x 100 SW 10 5
K-06120(X5) 6,0 x 120 SW 10 5
K-06140(X5) 6,0 x 140 SW 10 5
Ø8,0 K-08060(X5) 8,0 x 60
≥ 0,6 x LW
SW 13 5
K-08070(X5) 8,0 x 70 SW 13 5
K-08080(X5) 8,0 x 80 SW 13 5
K-08090(X5) 8,0 x 90 SW 13 5
K-08100(X5) 8,0 x 100 SW 13 5
K-08120(X5) 8,0 x 120 SW 13 5
K-08140(X5) 8,0 x 140 SW 13 5
K-08160(X5) 8,0 x 160 SW 13 5
K-08180(X5) 8,0 x 180 SW 13 5
K-08200(X5) 8,0 x 200 SW 13 5
Ø10 K-10080(X5) 10 x 80
≥ 0,6 x LW
SW 17 5
K-10100(X5) 10 x 100 SW 17 5
K-10120(X5) 10 x 120 SW 17 5
K-10140(X5) 10 x 140 SW 17 5
K-10160(X5) 10 x 160 SW 17 5
K-10180(X5) 10 x 180 SW 17 5
K-10200(X5) 10 x 200 SW 17 5
Ø12 K-12120(X5) 12 x 120
≥ 0,6 x LW
SW 19 5
K-12140(X5) 12 x 140 SW 19 5
K-12160(X5) 12 x 160 SW 19 5
K-12180(X5) 12 x 180 SW 19 5
K-12200(X5) 12 x 200 SW 19 5
K-12220(X5) 12 x 220 SW 19 5
K-12240(X5) 12 x 240 SW 19 5
K-12260(X5) 12 x 260 SW 19 5
K (DIN 571)   Hex head wood screw
How to read the code K-10080(X5)?
K 10 080 (X5)
Screw type Screw